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Join Us!Join Us!

March 24-26, 2023

Leadership Retreat:
Open to all Lutheran college students and Y4Life
Teams! Do you want to learn how to be a Leader
4 Life on your campus? How will you lead 4Life
in the future? Join us to discover new ideas for
activities, create a plan for the coming year, and
meet other 4 Life youth!

Location:
LaFollette, TN

Reservation and Cost:
$50 per person. Contact Y4Life Director,
Michelle Bauman, to reserve your spot 
by February 1, 2026. Space is limited!

To register for the retreat or for more information, contact Michelle Bauman at
Michelle@y4life.org by Feb. 1, 2026.

Schedule:

Gathering - Introductions, Devotions,
Games, Leadership 101
“Mission Possible”

Preparing 4 Action
Idea Share and Project Building
Lunch
Supper
Succession Planning and Handling
Hardship
Devotions

Closing Worship
Heading Home

Friday
12-4 PM:

7:00 PM
Saturday
8-10 AM:
10-12 PM:
12-1 PM:
5-6 PM:
6-8 PM:

9 PM:
Sunday
8 AM:
11 AM:
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March 27-29, 2026


