## YALIFE COLLEGE Leadership Retreat March 27-29, 2026

nnis

## Leadership Retreat:

Open to all Lutheran college students and Y4Life Teams! Do you want to learn how to be a Leader 4 Life on your campus? How will you lead 4Life in the future? Join us to discover new ideas for activities, create a plan for the coming year, and meet other 4 Life youth!

## Location: LaFollette, TN

## Reservation and Cost:

\$50 per person. Contact Y4Life Director Michelle Bauman, to reserve your spot by February 1, 2026. Space is limited!

	Schedule:	
ļe	Friday	
er	12-4 PM:	Gathering - Introductions, Devotions,
ļe		Games, Leadership 101
or	7:00 PM	"Mission Possible"
d	Saturday	
	8-10 AM:	Preparing 4 Action
	10-12 PM:	Idea Share and Project Building
	12-1 PM:	Lunch
	5-6 PM:	Supper
	6-8 PM:	Succession Planning and Handling
		Hardship
r,	9 PM:	Devotions
	Sunday	
	8 AM:	Closing Worship
	11 AM:	Heading Home

To register for the retreat or for more information, contact Michelle Bauman at Michelle@y4life.org by Feb. 1, 2026.